Data Sheetwww.jdsu.com
ARGOS High-Power Picosecond Laser
Customized systems based on SESAM® technology
The ARGOS laser system provides cutting-edge performance that
supports numerous applications, including semiconductor wafer
inspection, metrology, research and development, and nonlinear
optics. Built on the proven CHEETAH-X platform, the ARGOS can
be customized to support user-deined repetition rates, frequency

North America  Toll Free: 800 498-JDSU (5378)
Worldwide Tel: +800 5378-JDSU
Ordering Information
For more information on this or other products and their availability, please contact your local JDSU account manager or JDSU directly at
1-800-498-JDSU (5378) in North America and +800-5378-JDSU worldwide or via e-mail at customer.service@jdsu.com.
Laser Head
Accessories
Description Product Code
Chiller
Air-water, US with 110 V AC CH-M-A110
Air-water, European with 220 V AC CH-M-A220
Water-Water, US with 110 V AC CH-M-W110
Water-Water, European with 220 V AC CH-M-W220
PRF Code
Specify  within the range
of  50 – 200 MHz
xxx1